
List of dates for 2020 Board Meetings.  
 

 

Regular Board Meeting 
 

Date Day Time 

January 24 Friday 8:00 a.m. 

February 28 Friday 8:00 a.m. 

March 27 Friday 8:00 a.m. 

April 24 Friday 8:00 a.m. 

May 22 Friday 8:00 a.m. 

June 25* Thursday 800 a.m. 

July 24 Friday 800 a.m. 

August 28 Friday 800 a.m. 

September 25 Friday 800 a.m. 

October 23 Friday 800 a.m. 

November 20* Friday 800 a.m. 

December 18* Friday 800 a.m. 

* Meeting other than 4th Friday. 
 
 

Board Work Session Meeting 
 

Date Day Time 

January 14 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

February 11 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

March 10 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

April 14 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

May 12 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

June 9 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

July 14 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

August 11 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

September 15# Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

October13 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

November 10 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 

December 8 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 
 #Meeting other than the 2nd Tuesday 
 

Please note that Meeting and Work Session dates are subject to change. For 
official announcements and location information please visit 

www.skagitregionalhealth.org/healthquest.  

 

http://www.skagitregionalhealth.org/healthquest

